
10. NAGRADA GRADA ČABRA 2010.
 
 

Povratak na popis vožnji

 

Prikaz po grupi Prikaz po klasama

REZULTATI : UKUPNO
Por.

Place
S.B.
S.N.

Ime i prezime Klasa Vozilo Klub
Vrijeme

T ime
Zaost.

Gap
Zaost.UK.

Dif.

1 44  Niko PULIĆ E19  Dallara F 392
 AK Dubrovnik
Racing

2:59,650 0,000 0,000 

2 25  Branimir RADIĆ E19  F-VW 2002  AK Zrinski 3:03,643 3,993 3,993 

3 1  Robert BRADARIĆ E1-23  Vauxhall Vectra  AK Solin 3:06,479 2,836 6,829 

4 4  Siniša KRAINC E1-23  Ford Escort RS Cosworth  AK Zrinski 3:06,605 0,126 6,955 

5 48  Denis MOČIBOB E19  Opel Lotus  AK Zrinski 3:11,897 5,292 12,247 

6 11  Mladen ŠEKORANJA E1-23  Škoda Felicia Proto 1.8  AK Dubrava 3:15,267 3,370 15,617 

7 3  Dejan DIMITRIJEVIĆ H17  VW Golf IV V6  AK Dubrava 3:15,647 0,380 15,997 

8 14  Goran SERTIĆ A8  Renault Clio R3  AKK Fridge Racing 3:19,619 3,972 19,969 

9 5  Sebastijan ČEPAR A8  Honda Civic Tvpe R  AK Zrinski 3:21,436 1,817 21,786 

10 40  Đani VARLJEN SP12  Honda Civic Type R  AK Matulji Racing 3:22,405 0,969 22,755 

11 21  Tomislav MUHVIĆ N3  Honda Civic Type R  AKK Fridge Racing 3:23,056 0,651 23,406 

12 246  Ivan JARANOVIĆ H15  VW Golf 1.6 16v  AK RI Autosport 3:23,338 0,282 23,688 

13 9  Jurica MAJIĆ H16  VW Golf GTI 2.0 16v  AK Klek 3:23,768 0,430 24,118 

14 207  Marijan RUBELJ H16  VW Golf 2.0 GTI 16v  AK Klek 3:23,883 0,115 24,233 

15 201  Petar DAJAK H16  VW Golf 2.0 16v
 AK Pelješac
Racing

3:24,716 0,833 25,066 

16 29  Dino BUTORAC N3  Renault Clio RS  AK Matulji Racing 3:25,210 0,494 25,560 

17 110  Matija ČELHAR H24  Škoda Octavia 1.8  AK Matulji Racing 3:25,343 0,133 25,693 

18 16  Robin MALINARIĆ A6  Citroen AX  AKK Šibenik 3:25,712 0,369 26,062 

19 223  Bojan TOMIĆ H15  Zastava Yugo 55  AK Klek 3:25,962 0,250 26,312 

20 238  Mario JURIŠIĆ H15  Honda Civic 1.6  AK RI Autosport 3:26,178 0,216 26,528 

21 66  Saša RADOLA N2  Peugeot 106  AK Pula-Rovinj 3:26,365 0,187 26,715 

22 211  Cvetko JAKETIĆ H24  Škoda Octavia 1.8  AK Klek 3:27,132 0,767 27,482 

23 269  Goran SIKIRICA H16  VW Golf GTI 2.0 16v  AK RI Autosport 3:28,720 1,588 29,070 

24 233  Sergio MIŠĆENIĆ H14  Fiat 127  AK Zrinski 3:29,785 1,065 30,135 

25 45  Alen Peruč N2  Peugeot 106  AK Zrinski 3:30,433 0,648 30,783 

26 34  Saša ČERNEKA N2  Honda Civic 1.6 Vti
 AK Buzet
Autosport

3:31,884 1,451 32,234 

27 210  Miha JOZOVIĆ H15  Suzuki Cultus
 AK Dubrovnik
Racing

3:32,001 0,117 32,351 

28 62  Igor VIČEVIĆ N2  Honda Civic 1.6 Vti  AK Rijeka 3:32,191 0,190 32,541 

29 60  Žarko KNEGO N2  Peugeot 106
 AK Dubrovnik
Racing

3:32,634 0,443 32,984 

30 56  Danijel VITEZICA SP12  Ford Focus 2.0 16v  AK Matulji Racing 3:33,681 1,047 34,031 

31 65  Marinko STANIĆ N3  Honda Civic Type R  AK Matulji Racing 3:34,037 0,356 34,387 

32 68  Dario ŠAMEC N3  Citroen Xsara  AK Stubaki 3:34,674 0,637 35,024 

33 38  Ozren VITEZICA N2  Peugeot 106 1.6 16V  AK Matulji Racing 3:35,461 0,787 35,811 

34 220  Nikša ŠABADIN H15  Peugeot 205
 AK Dubrovnik
Racing

3:37,655 2,194 38,005 

35 203  Krešimir SAUERBRUNN E1-11  Škoda Felicia  AK Zrinski 3:38,673 1,018 39,023 

36 281  Ivan FAKIN H18  Alfa Romeo 145 2,0 Turbo  AK Dubrava 3:39,347 0,674 39,697 

37 402  Mladen SIGURNJAK C2  VW Scirocco  AK Matulji Racing 3:40,501 1,154 40,851 

38 18  Đivo FRANIĆ N1  Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.3
 AK Dubrovnik
Racing

3:42,024 1,523 42,374 

39 204  Mario DELMORO H14  Fiat Ritmo 65  AK Pula-Rovinj 3:43,000 0,976 43,350 



40 27  Rajko VLAH H14  Suzuki Swift 1.3 Gti  AKK Šibenik 3:44,318 1,318 44,668 

41 31  Željko KELEČIĆ N4  Fiat Uno 1.4 Turbo I.E.  AK Dubrava 3:46,548 2,230 46,898 

42 35  Enver PRODAN N1  Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.3  AK Zrinski 3:46,941 0,393 47,291 

43 279  Nino ANDREJEVIĆ E1-11  Zastava 750
 AK Buzet
Autosport

3:47,033 0,092 47,383 

44 132  Ivan PULIĆ A8  Škoda Fabia 1,9 TDI
 AK Dubrovnik
Racing

3:50,681 3,648 51,031 

45 135  Lukša KNEZ A8  Škoda Fabia 1,9 TDI
 AK Dubrovnik
Racing

3:53,432 2,751 53,782 

46 152  Boris BELAMARIĆ 21  Škoda Felicia Lxi 1.3  AKK Šibenik 3:55,697 2,265 56,047 

47 267  Robert PLEŠE H14   Zastava Yugo 55  AK Klek 3:58,837 3,140 59,187 

48 64  Dario NIŠEVIĆ N4  Fiat Uno 1.4 Turbo I.E.  AK Dubrava 4:03,176 4,339 1:03,526 

49 54  Karlo VUČIĆ SP12  Ford Focus 2.0 16v  AK Dubrava 4:13,597 10,421 1:13,947 

50 404  Želimir POPOVIĆ C1  Fiat 127  AK Pula-Rovinj 4:14,490 0,893 1:14,840 

51 519  Sanja SMRDELJ A6  Zastava Yugo  AK Lamko DNF -------- -------- 

52 206  Željko PAVIČIĆ H16  Opel Astra 2.0  AKK Zanatlija DNS -------- -------- 

53 137  Zoran KLARIĆ A6  Suzuki Swift 1.3  AK RI Autosport DNS -------- -------- 

 
 
 

 


